Liga Ceského Raje

2.polo. 2023

Pokladna: - 420k¢

= 9550 k¢
letos nejvice bodd Vondrova Janicka 608

Pofr. Jméno Poé.tur. ZB PB Celkem Prumér
1 Srb Michal 3 18 -399 5427 5065 281,39
2 Valin Alois 3 24 138 6446 6594 274,75
3 Strnad Eda 3 25 275 5973 6343 253,72
4 Richtr Jaroslav 5 26 -541 6818 6421 246,96
5 Krapka Antonin 3 22 -744 5891 5301 240,95
6 Picek Bretislav 2 23 1347 3714 5169 224,74
7 Soucek Vaclav 26 756 4685 5508 211,85
8 Vondrova Jana 17 -565 3710 3197 188,06
9 Mejsnar Antonin 13 -231 2527 2381 183,15
10 Patocka Frantisek 23 1164 2923 4193 182,30
11 Vavra Vladimir 1 24 762 3235 4023 167,63
12 Prochazkova Libuse 23 1218 2481 3831 166,57
13 Novak Karel 2 26 -398 4538 4209 161,88
14 Severyn Vaclav 26 38 3868 3974 152,85
15 Kosek Zdenék 16 736 1620 2422 151,38
16 Krybl Miroslav 22 95 2930 3069 139,50
17 Reich Jaroslav 24 -550 3614 3244 135,17
18 Rado 19 -2338 4284 2038 107,26
19 Ralek Petr 14 -153 1499 1346 96,14

20 Novak Pavel 24 -1233 3221 2044 85,17
21 Briza Vlada 1 142 216 358 358,00
22 Skaloud Mirek 3 216 529 785 261,67
23 Pavlikova Helena 3 357 327 751 250,33
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Richter Josef
Kadlec Radek
Andrle Radek
Novotny Petr
Tislicky Jan
Mrocek Pavel
Tomas Petr
Cernoch Vit
Vrabec Milan
Sviatko Josef
Horna Pavel
Holan

Masar Karol
Simek Mirek
Mejsnar Jan
Kouba

Svéda Zdenék
Rambousek
Lebeda Petr
Ingri Strobachova
Pavlik Tomas
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Grand Slam Antonina Vojtécha
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tur. Primér ZB Primér PB
-22,17 301,50
5,75 268,58
11,00 238,92
-20,81 262,23
-33,82 267,77
58,57 161,48
29,08 180,19
-33,24 218,24
-17,77 194,38
50,61 127,09
31,75 134,79
52,96 107,87
-15,31 174,54
1,46 148,77
46,00 101,25
4,32 133,18
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